AlA Central Oklahoma Honor Awards Past Winners

William Wayne Caudill Award

1995 Wendell Locke, FAIA
1996 James Loftis, FAIA
1997 Randy Floyd, AIA
1998 Richard J. Lueb, AIA
1999 Arn Henderson, FAIA
2000 Haven Mankin, AlA
2003 Jim Bruza, AIA

2005 Rand Elliott, FAIA
2007 Terry Kerr, AlA

2009 Larry Herzel, AlA
2011 Robert Wright, AIA
2013 Anthony McDermid, AlA
2015 Ron Frantz, AIA
2017 Fred Schmidt, FAIA

Solomon Andrew Layton Award

1995 Frankfurt Short Bruza

1996 N/A

1997 C.H. Guernsey & Company

1998 N/A

1999 Rees Associates

2000 N/A

2003 Frankfurt Short Bruza Associates
2005 Meyer Architecture Plus

2007 TAPARCHITECTURE



2009
2011
2013
2015
2017

Keystone Award

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2003
2005
2007
2009
2011
2013
2015
2017

BH Prasad Honorarv Award

1995

1997

Studio Architecture
Hornbeek Blatt Architects
Frankfurt Short Bruza

Allford Hall Monaghan Morris

Rees Associates

Bentley’s Carpet

Smith Lighting Sales

Kenneth Johnson (American Marble & Tile Co)
Lippert Brothers

Statewide Painting

J.D. Merryweather

Richy Zink

Beyond Metal

Southwest Tile & Marble

Oil Capitol Electric & TJ Boismier Company
United Mechanical

Timberlake Construction

Contemporary Cabinents

Smith & Pickel Construction

Melvena Heisch- Historic Preservation
Sydney Dobson- Oklahoma City Beautiful

B.H. Prasad & OG&E Electric Services- dedication of
time, energy & resources to architectural profession
Triangle A&E- dedication of resources and support
of the architectural community



1998

1999

2000

2003
2005

2007

2009

2011

2013

2015

2017

NStar Systems- AIA COC Web Site
Design...promoting the architectural profession

Leslie Goode- Luncheon Programs

Michael Smith — support of the chapter over the
years.

Oklahoma City National Memorial- Memorial
Citizens of OKC — MAPS

Melissa Hunt- work above & beyond

Jerri Bonebrake- for her work sustaining the Bruce
Goff legacy, including starting the Bruce Goff
Professorship of Creative Architecture at the
University of Oklahoma

Francis Kubier- for his work in sustainability and
starting the USGBC

Dr. Irene Lam- for saving the Gold Dome

Steve Lackmeyer & Jack Money- OKC Second Time
Around

Russell Claus - for your advocacy for architecture and
urban design

Dennis Hairston — for his work and guidance of young
architects

Joseph Mills - for his betterment of the profession
through his photography and support of the
profession

Jack Morgan - for his leadership and new initiatives
as a repositioning ambassador and involvement in
AIA National.

Okie Mod Squad — for their support of modern and
historic architecture in Oklahoma City



Robert M. Lawrence Volunteer Award

2003 Lisa Chronister, AlIA
Leslie Goode, Assoc. AIA
2005 Jeremy Gardner, Assoc. AlA
Bob Wright, AIA

2007 Lydia Arguello, Assoc. AIA
2009 Kenneth Dennis, AIA
2011 Andrew Seamans, AlA
2013 Kevin & Rachel Bundy
2015 Terri Sadler

2017 Geoff Parks, AIA



