

AIA Central Oklahoma Honor Awards Past Winners

William Wayne Caudill Award

1995	Wendell Locke, FAIA
1996	James Loftis, FAIA
1997	Randy Floyd, AIA
1998	Richard J. Lueb, AIA
1999	Arn Henderson, FAIA
2000	Haven Mankin, AIA
2003	Jim Bruza, AIA
2005	Rand Elliott, FAIA
2007	Terry Kerr, AIA
2009	Larry Herzel, AIA
2011	Robert Wright, AIA
2013	Anthony McDermid, AIA
2015	Ron Frantz, AIA
2017	Fred Schmidt, FAIA

Solomon Andrew Layton Award

1995	Frankfurt Short Bruza
1996	N/A
1997	C.H. Guernsey & Company
1998	N/A
1999	Rees Associates
2000	N/A
2003	Frankfurt Short Bruza Associates
2005	Meyer Architecture Plus
2007	TAPARCHITECTURE

2009	Studio Architecture
2011	Hornbeek Blatt Architects
2013	Frankfurt Short Bruza
2015	Allford Hall Monaghan Morris
2017	Rees Associates

Keystone Award

1995	Bentley's Carpet
1996	Smith Lighting Sales
1997	Kenneth Johnson (American Marble & Tile Co)
1998	Lippert Brothers
1999	Statewide Painting
2000	J.D. Merryweather
2003	Richy Zink
2005	Beyond Metal
2007	Southwest Tile & Marble
2009	Oil Capitol Electric & TJ Boismier Company
2011	United Mechanical
2013	Timberlake Construction
2015	Contemporary Cabinets
2017	Smith & Pickel Construction

BH Prasad Honorary Award

1995	Melvena Heisch- Historic Preservation Sydney Dobson- Oklahoma City Beautiful
1997	B.H. Prasad & OG&E Electric Services- dedication of time, energy & resources to architectural profession Triangle A&E- dedication of resources and support of the architectural community

1998	NStar Systems- AIA COC Web Site Design...promoting the architectural profession
1999	Leslie Goode- Luncheon Programs Michael Smith – support of the chapter over the years.
2000	Oklahoma City National Memorial- Memorial Citizens of OKC – MAPS Melissa Hunt- work above & beyond
2003	
2005	Jerri Bonebrake- for her work sustaining the Bruce Goff legacy, including starting the Bruce Goff Professorship of Creative Architecture at the University of Oklahoma Francis Kubier- for his work in sustainability and starting the USGBC Dr. Irene Lam- for saving the Gold Dome
2007	Steve Lackmeyer & Jack Money- OKC Second Time Around
2009	Russell Claus - for your advocacy for architecture and urban design
2011	Dennis Hairston – for his work and guidance of young architects
2013	Joseph Mills - for his betterment of the profession through his photography and support of the profession
2015	Jack Morgan - for his leadership and new initiatives as a repositioning ambassador and involvement in AIA National.
2017	Okie Mod Squad – for their support of modern and historic architecture in Oklahoma City

Robert M. Lawrence Volunteer Award

2003	Lisa Chronister, AIA
	Leslie Goode, Assoc. AIA
2005	Jeremy Gardner, Assoc. AIA
	Bob Wright, AIA
2007	Lydia Arguello, Assoc. AIA
2009	Kenneth Dennis, AIA
2011	Andrew Seamans, AIA
2013	Kevin & Rachel Bundy
2015	Terri Sadler
2017	Geoff Parks, AIA